THE KX¥XSHER FXX XD WAREHX*USE

REAR ENTRANCE OF 612 KINGSWAY VANCOUVER B.C. V5T 3K4

TELEPHONE (604) 709-9889
www.kosherfoodwarehouse.com

POULTRY LIST PER POUND

CUT UP CHICKEN 8's

WHOLE CHICKEN

BONE-IN BREAST

BONELESS BREAST

CHICKEN LEGS

CHICKEN THIGHS

BONELESS LEG MEAT

BONELESS THIGH MEAT
CHICKEN DRUMS

CHICKEN WINGS

CHICKEN BONES

CHICKEN LIVER RAW

CHICKEN LIVER BROILED
LUBAVITCH CUT UPS

LEAN GROUND CHICKEN WHITE/DARK
LEAN GROUND TURKEY WHITEDARK
WHOLE TURKEY

TURKEY BREASTS

TURKEY LEGS

TURKEY ROAST B’LESS

CORNISH HEN - SMALL

CORNISH HEN - LARGE

OF TOV CHICKEN 2 LB. Ready to eat
TURKEY NECKS

DUCK - WHOLE

CHICKEN NECKS

All prices subject to change.
We feature free run grain fed Canadian poultry.
No hormones or antibiotics used!

$5.79
$5.59
$6.19
$10.99
$5.69
$6.39
$10.59
$10.99
$6.09
$4.99
$3.19
$4.99
$13.99
$5.95
$11.99
$11.99
$5.79
$6.89
$5.89
$10.99
$10.25
$11.79
$23.99
$3.99
$9.79
$3.69

EACH
EACH

SCHNITZEL, TEDDY
BEARS, DINOS, NUGGETS

SMALL
LARGE



