THE K♥SHER F♥♥D WAREH♥USE

REAR ENTRANCE OF 612 KINGSWAY VANCOUVER B.C. V5T 3K4
TELEPHONE (604) 709-9889
www.kosherfoodwarehouse.com

POULTRY LIST PER POUND

CUT UP CHICKEN 8's	\$5.79	
WHOLE CHICKEN	\$5.59	
BONE-IN BREAST	\$6.19	
BONELESS BREAST	\$10.99	
CHICKEN LEGS	\$5.69	
CHICKEN THIGHS	\$6.39	
BONELESS LEG MEAT	\$10.59	
BONELESS THIGH MEAT	\$10.99	
CHICKEN DRUMS	\$6.09	
CHICKEN WINGS	\$4.99	
CHICKEN BONES	\$3.19	
CHICKEN LIVER RAW	\$4.99	
CHICKEN LIVER BROILED	\$13.99	
LUBAVITCH CUT UPS	\$5.95	
LEAN GROUND CHICKEN WHITE/DARK	\$11.99	
LEAN GROUND TURKEY WHITE/DARK	\$11.99	
WHOLE TURKEY	\$5.79	
TURKEY BREASTS	\$6.89	
TURKEY LEGS	\$5.89	
TURKEY ROAST B'LESS	\$10.99	
CORNISH HEN - SMALL	\$10.25	EACH SMALL
CORNISH HEN - LARGE	\$11.79	EACH LARGE
OF TOV CHICKEN 2 LB. Ready to eat	\$23.99	SCHNITZEL, TEDDY BEARS, DINOS, NUGGETS
TURKEY NECKS	\$3.99	
DUCK - WHOLE	\$9.79	
CHICKEN NECKS	\$3.69	

All prices subject to change.

We feature free run grain fed Canadian poultry.

No hormones or antibiotics used!